LEWIS CLASS CALCULATION

# Lewis Classes 4 # Lewis Shooters 89
Lewis Purse $980.00 Per Class $245.00
# Shooters Score Calc Paid
Lewis Per Class 1st Class 1 50 $245.00 $245.00
2nd Class 19 47 $12.89 $13.00
3rd Class 7 45 $35.00 $35.00
4th Class 8 42 $30.63 $31.00
Total
Difference
High Gun Purse $240.00 60% $144.00  # High Gun Shooters
40% $96.00
# Shooters Score Calc Paid
60% 1 50 $144.00 $144.00
40% 6 49 $16.00 $16.00
Total
Difference

Total/Class
$245.00
$247.00
$245.00
$248.00

$985.00

-$5.00

48

Total/Class

$144.00
$96.00

$240.00

$0.00




