LEWIS CLASS CALCULATION

# Lewis Classes	4	# Lewis Shooters			89	
Lewis Purse	\$980.00	Per Class		\$245.00		
		# Shooters	Score	Calc	Paid	Total/Class
Lewis Per Class	1st Class	1	50	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$245.00
	2nd Class	19	47	\$12.89	\$13.00	\$247.00
	3rd Class	7	45	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$245.00
	4th Class	8	42	\$30.63	\$31.00	\$248.00
					(<u>1</u>	
					Total	\$985.00
					Difference	-\$5.00

HIGH GUN CALCULATION

High Gun Purse	\$240.00	60% 40%	\$144.00 \$96.00	# High Gun Shooters		48
		# Shooters	Score	Calc	Paid	Total/Class
	60%	1	50	\$144.00	\$144.00	\$144.00
	40%	6	49	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$96.00
					Total	\$240.00
					Difference	\$0.00